
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

15/04/22 UPI-ARINDAM PURKAYASTHA-8660686355@YBL-C 0000210516128295 15/04/22 1.00 1.00

ITI0000004-210516128295-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

28/04/22 NEFT CR-CITI0000002-MEREDITH INDIA SERVC CITIN22263862994 28/04/22 104,656.00 104,657.00

S PL-PAYROLL AC-ARINDAM PURKAYASTHA-CITI

N22263862994 APR22 SALARY

28/04/22 UPI-KIANZANDI ODYUO-KIANZANDIODYUO66@OKI 0000211877536909 28/04/22 5,000.00 99,657.00

CICI-SBIN0006759-211877536909-UPI

29/04/22 C/W SELF - CHQ PAID - KOTHANUR 0000000000000026 29/04/22 90,000.00 9,657.00

29/04/22 UPI-XXXXXX3132-UTIB0004107-211996338613- 0000211996338613 29/04/22 8,000.00 1,657.00

CASHFISH

29/04/22 CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX7426-BANASWADI 0000000000002344 29/04/22 9,000.00 10,657.00

29/04/22 UPI-AC WINES PINK BERRY-PAYTMQR281005050 0000211997619596 29/04/22 10.00 10,647.00

1011UPKC9B3TTJT@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-211997

619596-UPI

29/04/22 IMPS-211918370530-ARINDAM PURKAYASTHA-CI 0000211918370530 29/04/22 10,000.00 647.00

TI-XXXXXX7817-OWN

29/04/22 UPI-ADD MONEY TO

WALLET-ADD-MONEY@PAYTM-

0000211962661677 29/04/22 25.00 622.00

PYTM0123456-211962661677-OID202204293145

371

29/04/22 UPI-DUNZO DIGITAL PRIVAT-DUNZO1.PAYU@IND 0000211900029026 29/04/22 255.00 367.00

US-INDB0002201-211900029026-UPI

29/04/22 NEFT CR-CITI0000004-ARINDAM PURKAYASTHA- CITIN22267260447 29/04/22 50,000.00 50,367.00

ARINDAM PURKAYASTHA-CITIN22267260447

29/04/22 UPI-KIANZANDI ODYUO-KIANZANDIODYUO66@OK 0000211920200204 29/04/22 4,000.00 54,367.00

SBI-SBIN0006759-211920200204-UPI

29/04/22 UPI-EAZYPAY-EAZYPAYWEB@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099 0000211992775957 29/04/22 54,080.00 287.00

-211992775957-BILL

30/04/22 IMPS-212011392091-ARINDAM PURKAYASTHA-CI 0000212011392091 30/04/22 287.00 0.00
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MR. ARINDAM PURKAYASTHA

109 SLV Paradise 1st Main 1st

Cross Kanakashree Layout Near

Byrathi Residency Kothanur

Bengaluru 560077

Karnataka INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Papri Purkayastha

Statement of accountFrom : 01/02/2022 To : 30/04/2022

Account Branch : KOTHANUR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD,

GROUND FLOOR 19,4
HENNUR KOTHANUR MAIN ROAD,KOTHANUR

City : BENGALURU 560077
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. :
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arindam.purk@gmail.com
Cust ID : 190914607
Account No : 50100509107426 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 12/04/2022
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005662 MICR : 560240183
Branch Code : 5662 Product Code : 113

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



TI-XXXXXX7817-OWN

30/04/22 IMPS-212016741323-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-I 0000212016741323 30/04/22 29,100.00 29,100.00

CIC-XXXXXXXX5595-CREDITT LOAN 445655

30/04/22 UPI-ADD MONEY TO

WALLET-ADD-MONEY@PAYTM-

0000212065042636 30/04/22 7.96 29,092.04

PYTM0123456-212065042636-OID202204303151

097

30/04/22 IMPS-212019414146-ARINDAM PURKAYASTHA-C 0000212019414146 30/04/22 35,000.00 64,092.04

ITI-XXXXXX7817-TRANSFER TO SELF - INVEST

MENTS

30/04/22 UPI-B M LAKSHMI-GL876097@OKAXIS-UTIB0003 0000212023944277 30/04/22 1,000.00 63,092.04

267-212023944277-UPI

30/04/22 UPI-DUNZO DIGITAL PRIVAT-DUNZO1.PAYU@IND 0000212024395429 30/04/22 224.00 62,868.04

US-INDB0002201-212024395429-UPI

30/04/22 UPI-DUNZO DIGITAL PRIVAT-DUNZO1.PAYU@IND 0000212024462560 30/04/22 184.00 62,684.04

US-INDB0002201-212024462560-UPI

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

0.00 13 7 169,072.96 231,757.00 62,684.04

Generated On: 14-May-2022 12:54 Generated By:
190914607

Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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